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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 2A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bayshore Elite X 114.475 28.425 28.250 28.675 29.125
11 1 1

414 Katie Kubota 9.550
415 Madeline Kiyuna 9.450 9.450 9.7759.600
417 Catie Eberhard 9.425
418 Mahsa Pazoki 9.525
420 Sofia Raiti 9.275 9.7259.375
421 Samantha Sixtos-Ocamp 9.6259.700

2 Gymtowne  X 112.125 27.750 27.700 28.300 28.375
23 4 2

426 Lily Delay 9.400 9.200 9.400
432 Sydney Anchick 9.250 9.475
422 Bridgette Timpano 9.100 9.5259.475
433 Camille Bennett 9.300 9.3759.425
425 Sydney Sasaki 9.200

3 Pacific West X 111.475 27.725 27.775 28.100 27.875
54 3 3

467 Yvonne Daskaloff 9.450 9.200
470 Karina Anthony 9.150 9.2759.400
466 Sydney Gomez 9.125 9.350 9.4009.350
460 Catherine Wu 9.300 9.350
463 Brooke Martinez-Truso 9.125
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